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Project: DJ Wattenberg
Site: SWSE S14 T1N-R66W (Mathews)
Well: Mathews 4D-14H

Wellbore: HZ
Design: Plan #3

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 8.58°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 52822.5snT

Dip Angle: 66.73°
Date: 11/12/2012

Model: IGRF200510
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Surface Hole Location
Mathews 4D-14H

471' FSL; 679' FEL
Lat : 40.045290

Long : -104.737380

Plan #3
Mathews 4D-14H

Well @ 5117.0ft (Ensign)
Ground Elevation @ 5104.0
North American Datum 1983

Well Mathews 4D-14H, True North

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude
Mathews 4D-14H FPP -10.9 -646.7 1260248.97 3212866.03 40.045260 -104.739690
Mathews 4D-14H PBHL 7026.9 -627.0 1267286.71 3212825.28 40.064580 -104.739620
Mathews 4D-14H PBHL P3 4360.4 -632.6 1264620.24 3212842.55 40.057260 -104.739640

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target Annotation
1 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
2 500.0 0.00 0.00 500.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 KOP @ 500'
3 1500.0 10.00 235.70 1494.9 -49.1 -71.9 1.00 235.70 -49.1 EOB; Inc=10°
4 4905.0 10.00 235.70 4848.2 -382.2 -560.4 0.00 0.00 -382.2 Start Drop -1.00
5 5905.0 0.00 0.00 5843.1 -431.3 -632.3 1.00 180.00 -431.3 EOD; Inc=0°
6 6976.7 0.00 0.00 6914.8 -431.3 -632.3 0.00 0.00 -431.3 Start 8° build @ 6976' MD
7 8101.7 90.00 0.00 7631.0 284.9 -632.3 8.00 0.00 284.9 LP @ 7631' TVD; 90°
8 12177.2 90.00 0.00 7631.0 4360.4 -632.3 0.00 0.00 4360.4 Mathews 4D-14H PBHL P3 PBHL @ 12177' MD
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Local Co-ordinate Reference:
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EnCana Oil & Gas (USA) Inc

DJ Wattenberg

SWSE S14 T1N-R66W (Mathews)

Planning Report

Well:

Wellbore:

Mathews 4D-14H
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Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

Well @ 5117.0ft (Ensign)

Design: Plan #3

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB

MD Reference: Well @ 5117.0ft (Ensign)

North Reference:

Well Mathews 4D-14H

True

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

DJ Wattenberg

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

SWSE S14 T1N-R66W (Mathews)

ft

Lat/Long ft

ft

°0.49Slot Radius: in13.200

1,260,084.79

3,212,836.64

0.0

40.044810

-104.739800

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

ft

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty

ft

ft

ftGround Level:

Mathews 4D-14H

ft

ft

0.0

0.0

1,260,265.44

3,213,512.64

5,104.0Wellhead Elevation: ft0.0

40.045290

-104.737380

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

HZ

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF200510 11/12/2012 8.58 66.73 52,822

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #3

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

0.000.00.00.0

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(ft)

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.000.000.000.000.00.0500.00.000.00500.0

235.700.001.001.00-71.9-49.11,494.9235.7010.001,500.0

0.000.000.000.00-560.4-382.24,848.2235.7010.004,905.0

180.000.00-1.001.00-632.3-431.35,843.10.000.005,905.0

0.000.000.000.00-632.3-431.36,914.80.000.006,976.7

0.000.008.008.00-632.3284.97,631.00.0090.008,101.7

0.000.000.000.00-632.34,360.47,631.00.0090.0012,177.2 Mathews 4D-14H PBHL P3
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0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0  0.00

100.0 0.00 0.00 100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0  0.00

200.0 0.00 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0  0.00

300.0 0.00 0.00 300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0  0.00

400.0 0.00 0.00 400.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0  0.00

500.0 0.00 0.00 500.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 KOP @ 500' 0.00

600.0 1.00 235.70 600.0 -0.5 1.00-0.5 -0.7  1.00

700.0 2.00 235.70 700.0 -2.0 1.00-2.0 -2.9  1.00

800.0 3.00 235.70 799.9 -4.4 1.00-4.4 -6.5  1.00

900.0 4.00 235.70 899.7 -7.9 1.00-7.9 -11.5  1.00

1,000.0 5.00 235.70 999.4 -12.3 1.00-12.3 -18.0  1.00

1,100.0 6.00 235.70 1,098.9 -17.7 1.00-17.7 -25.9  1.00

1,193.7 6.94 235.70 1,192.0 -23.6 1.00-23.6 -34.6 Base of Fox Hills 1.00

1,200.0 7.00 235.70 1,198.3 -24.1 1.00-24.1 -35.3  1.00

1,300.0 8.00 235.70 1,297.4 -31.4 1.00-31.4 -46.1  1.00

1,400.0 9.00 235.70 1,396.3 -39.8 1.00-39.8 -58.3  1.00

1,500.0 10.00 235.70 1,494.9 -49.1 1.00-49.1 -71.9 EOB; Inc=10° 1.00

1,600.0 10.00 235.70 1,593.4 -58.8 0.00-58.8 -86.3  0.00

1,700.0 10.00 235.70 1,691.9 -68.6 0.00-68.6 -100.6  0.00

1,800.0 10.00 235.70 1,790.4 -78.4 0.00-78.4 -114.9  0.00

1,900.0 10.00 235.70 1,888.9 -88.2 0.00-88.2 -129.3  0.00

2,000.0 10.00 235.70 1,987.3 -98.0 0.00-98.0 -143.6  0.00

2,100.0 10.00 235.70 2,085.8 -107.8 0.00-107.8 -158.0  0.00

2,200.0 10.00 235.70 2,184.3 -117.6 0.00-117.6 -172.3  0.00

2,300.0 10.00 235.70 2,282.8 -127.3 0.00-127.3 -186.7  0.00

2,400.0 10.00 235.70 2,381.3 -137.1 0.00-137.1 -201.0  0.00

2,500.0 10.00 235.70 2,479.7 -146.9 0.00-146.9 -215.4  0.00

2,600.0 10.00 235.70 2,578.2 -156.7 0.00-156.7 -229.7  0.00

2,700.0 10.00 235.70 2,676.7 -166.5 0.00-166.5 -244.0  0.00

2,800.0 10.00 235.70 2,775.2 -176.3 0.00-176.3 -258.4  0.00

2,900.0 10.00 235.70 2,873.7 -186.0 0.00-186.0 -272.7  0.00

3,000.0 10.00 235.70 2,972.1 -195.8 0.00-195.8 -287.1  0.00

3,100.0 10.00 235.70 3,070.6 -205.6 0.00-205.6 -301.4  0.00

3,200.0 10.00 235.70 3,169.1 -215.4 0.00-215.4 -315.8  0.00

3,300.0 10.00 235.70 3,267.6 -225.2 0.00-225.2 -330.1  0.00

3,400.0 10.00 235.70 3,366.1 -235.0 0.00-235.0 -344.5  0.00

3,500.0 10.00 235.70 3,464.5 -244.8 0.00-244.8 -358.8  0.00

3,600.0 10.00 235.70 3,563.0 -254.5 0.00-254.5 -373.2  0.00

3,700.0 10.00 235.70 3,661.5 -264.3 0.00-264.3 -387.5  0.00

3,800.0 10.00 235.70 3,760.0 -274.1 0.00-274.1 -401.8  0.00

3,900.0 10.00 235.70 3,858.5 -283.9 0.00-283.9 -416.2  0.00

4,000.0 10.00 235.70 3,957.0 -293.7 0.00-293.7 -430.5  0.00

4,100.0 10.00 235.70 4,055.4 -303.5 0.00-303.5 -444.9  0.00

4,200.0 10.00 235.70 4,153.9 -313.3 0.00-313.3 -459.2  0.00

4,300.0 10.00 235.70 4,252.4 -323.0 0.00-323.0 -473.6  0.00

4,400.0 10.00 235.70 4,350.9 -332.8 0.00-332.8 -487.9  0.00

4,500.0 10.00 235.70 4,449.4 -342.6 0.00-342.6 -502.3  0.00

4,600.0 10.00 235.70 4,547.8 -352.4 0.00-352.4 -516.6  0.00

4,700.0 10.00 235.70 4,646.3 -362.2 0.00-362.2 -530.9  0.00

4,736.2 10.00 235.70 4,682.0 -365.7 0.00-365.7 -536.1 Sussex 0.00

4,800.0 10.00 235.70 4,744.8 -372.0 0.00-372.0 -545.3  0.00

4,900.0 10.00 235.70 4,843.3 -381.8 0.00-381.8 -559.6  0.00
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4,905.0 10.00 235.70 4,848.2 -382.2 0.00-382.2 -560.4 Start Drop -1.00 0.00

5,000.0 9.05 235.70 4,941.9 -391.1 1.00-391.1 -573.3 -1.00

5,026.4 8.79 235.70 4,968.0 -393.4 1.00-393.4 -576.7 Sussex Marker-1.00

5,100.0 8.05 235.70 5,040.8 -399.5 1.00-399.5 -585.6 -1.00

5,200.0 7.05 235.70 5,139.9 -406.9 1.00-406.9 -596.5 -1.00

5,275.6 6.29 235.70 5,215.0 -411.8 1.00-411.8 -603.7 Shannon-1.00

5,300.0 6.05 235.70 5,239.3 -413.3 1.00-413.3 -605.9 -1.00

5,400.0 5.05 235.70 5,338.8 -418.8 1.00-418.8 -613.9 -1.00

5,500.0 4.05 235.70 5,438.5 -423.2 1.00-423.2 -620.4 -1.00

5,600.0 3.05 235.70 5,538.3 -426.7 1.00-426.7 -625.6 -1.00

5,700.0 2.05 235.70 5,638.2 -429.2 1.00-429.2 -629.2 -1.00

5,800.0 1.05 235.70 5,738.1 -430.8 1.00-430.8 -631.5 -1.00

5,900.0 0.05 235.70 5,838.1 -431.3 1.00-431.3 -632.3 -1.00

5,905.0 0.00 0.00 5,843.1 -431.3 1.00-431.3 -632.3 EOD; Inc=0°-1.00

6,000.0 0.00 0.00 5,938.1 -431.3 0.00-431.3 -632.3  0.00

6,100.0 0.00 0.00 6,038.1 -431.3 0.00-431.3 -632.3  0.00

6,200.0 0.00 0.00 6,138.1 -431.3 0.00-431.3 -632.3  0.00

6,300.0 0.00 0.00 6,238.1 -431.3 0.00-431.3 -632.3  0.00

6,400.0 0.00 0.00 6,338.1 -431.3 0.00-431.3 -632.3  0.00

6,500.0 0.00 0.00 6,438.1 -431.3 0.00-431.3 -632.3  0.00

6,600.0 0.00 0.00 6,538.1 -431.3 0.00-431.3 -632.3  0.00

6,617.9 0.00 0.00 6,556.0 -431.3 0.00-431.3 -632.3 Teepee Buttes 0.00

6,700.0 0.00 0.00 6,638.1 -431.3 0.00-431.3 -632.3  0.00

6,800.0 0.00 0.00 6,738.1 -431.3 0.00-431.3 -632.3  0.00

6,900.0 0.00 0.00 6,838.1 -431.3 0.00-431.3 -632.3  0.00

6,976.7 0.00 0.00 6,914.8 -431.3 0.00-431.3 -632.3 Start 8° build @ 6976' MD 0.00

7,000.0 1.86 0.00 6,938.1 -430.9 7.99-430.9 -632.3  7.99

7,100.0 9.86 0.00 7,037.5 -420.7 8.00-420.7 -632.3  8.00

7,200.0 17.86 0.00 7,134.5 -396.8 8.00-396.8 -632.3  8.00

7,300.0 25.86 0.00 7,227.3 -359.6 8.00-359.6 -632.3  8.00

7,325.5 27.90 0.00 7,250.0 -348.0 8.00-348.0 -632.3 Sharon Springs 8.00

7,351.8 30.01 0.00 7,273.0 -335.3 8.00-335.3 -632.3 Niobrara 8.00

7,400.0 33.86 0.00 7,313.9 -309.8 8.00-309.8 -632.3  8.00

7,500.0 41.86 0.00 7,392.8 -248.5 8.00-248.5 -632.3  8.00

7,504.3 42.21 0.00 7,396.0 -245.6 8.00-245.6 -632.3 B Chalk 8.00

7,600.0 49.86 0.00 7,462.4 -176.8 8.00-176.8 -632.3  8.00

7,700.0 57.86 0.00 7,521.3 -96.1 8.00-96.1 -632.3  8.00

7,800.0 65.86 0.00 7,568.4 -8.0 8.00-8.0 -632.3  8.00

7,819.2 67.40 0.00 7,576.0 9.7 8.009.7 -632.3 Mathews 4D-14H FPP 8.00

7,890.1 73.07 0.00 7,600.0 76.4 8.0076.4 -632.3 Ft. Hayes 8.00

7,900.0 73.86 0.00 7,602.8 85.9 8.0085.9 -632.3  8.00

7,981.7 80.40 0.00 7,621.0 165.5 8.00165.5 -632.3 Codell 8.00

8,000.0 81.86 0.00 7,623.8 183.5 8.00183.5 -632.3  8.00

8,100.0 89.86 0.00 7,631.0 283.2 8.00283.2 -632.3  8.00

8,101.7 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 284.9 8.00284.9 -632.3 LP @ 7631' TVD; 90° 8.00

8,200.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 383.2 0.00383.2 -632.3  0.00

8,300.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 483.2 0.00483.2 -632.3  0.00

8,400.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 583.2 0.00583.2 -632.3  0.00

8,500.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 683.2 0.00683.2 -632.3  0.00

8,600.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 783.2 0.00783.2 -632.3  0.00

8,700.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 883.2 0.00883.2 -632.3  0.00

8,800.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 983.2 0.00983.2 -632.3  0.00
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8,900.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 1,083.2 0.001,083.2 -632.3  0.00

9,000.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 1,183.2 0.001,183.2 -632.3  0.00

9,100.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 1,283.2 0.001,283.2 -632.3  0.00

9,200.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 1,383.2 0.001,383.2 -632.3  0.00

9,300.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 1,483.2 0.001,483.2 -632.3  0.00

9,400.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 1,583.2 0.001,583.2 -632.3  0.00

9,500.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 1,683.2 0.001,683.2 -632.3  0.00

9,600.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 1,783.2 0.001,783.2 -632.3  0.00

9,700.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 1,883.2 0.001,883.2 -632.3  0.00

9,800.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 1,983.2 0.001,983.2 -632.3  0.00

9,900.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 2,083.2 0.002,083.2 -632.3  0.00

10,000.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 2,183.2 0.002,183.2 -632.3  0.00

10,100.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 2,283.2 0.002,283.2 -632.3  0.00

10,200.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 2,383.2 0.002,383.2 -632.3  0.00

10,300.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 2,483.2 0.002,483.2 -632.3  0.00

10,400.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 2,583.2 0.002,583.2 -632.3  0.00

10,500.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 2,683.2 0.002,683.2 -632.3  0.00

10,600.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 2,783.2 0.002,783.2 -632.3  0.00

10,700.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 2,883.2 0.002,883.2 -632.3  0.00

10,800.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 2,983.2 0.002,983.2 -632.3  0.00

10,900.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 3,083.2 0.003,083.2 -632.3  0.00

11,000.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 3,183.2 0.003,183.2 -632.3  0.00

11,100.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 3,283.2 0.003,283.2 -632.3  0.00

11,200.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 3,383.2 0.003,383.2 -632.3  0.00

11,300.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 3,483.2 0.003,483.2 -632.3  0.00

11,400.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 3,583.2 0.003,583.2 -632.3  0.00

11,500.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 3,683.2 0.003,683.2 -632.3  0.00

11,600.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 3,783.2 0.003,783.2 -632.3  0.00

11,700.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 3,883.2 0.003,883.2 -632.3  0.00

11,800.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 3,983.2 0.003,983.2 -632.3  0.00

11,900.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 4,083.2 0.004,083.2 -632.3  0.00

12,000.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 4,183.2 0.004,183.2 -632.3  0.00

12,100.0 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 4,283.2 0.004,283.2 -632.3  0.00

12,177.2 90.00 0.00 7,631.0 4,360.4 0.004,360.4 -632.3 PBHL @ 12177' MD - Mathews 4D-14H PBHL - Mathews 4D-14H PBHL P3 0.00

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(ft)

Northing

(ft)

Easting

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

+E/-W

(ft)

Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Mathews 4D-14H PBHL 7,631.0 1,267,286.71 3,212,825.287,026.9 -627.0 0.00  0.00 40.064580 -104.739620

- plan misses target center by 2666.5ft at 12177.2ft MD (7631.0 TVD, 4360.4 N, -632.3 E)
- Point

Mathews 4D-14H FPP 7,631.0 1,260,248.97 3,212,866.03-10.9 -646.7 0.00  0.00 40.045260 -104.739690

- plan misses target center by 60.4ft at 7819.2ft MD (7576.0 TVD, 9.7 N, -632.3 E)
- Point

Mathews 4D-14H PBHL P3 7,631.0 1,264,620.24 3,212,842.554,360.4 -632.6 0.00  0.00 40.057260 -104.739640

- plan misses target center by 0.4ft at 12177.2ft MD (7631.0 TVD, 4360.4 N, -632.3 E)
- Point
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Project:

Company:

Local Co-ordinate Reference:

TVD Reference:

Site:

EnCana Oil & Gas (USA) Inc

DJ Wattenberg

SWSE S14 T1N-R66W (Mathews)

Planning Report

Well:

Wellbore:

Mathews 4D-14H

HZ

Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

Well @ 5117.0ft (Ensign)

Design: Plan #3

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB

MD Reference: Well @ 5117.0ft (Ensign)

North Reference:

Well Mathews 4D-14H

True

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical

Depth

(ft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

1,193.7 1,192.0 Base of Fox Hills 0.00

4,736.2 4,682.0 Sussex 0.00

5,026.4 4,968.0 Sussex Marker 0.00

5,275.6 5,215.0 Shannon 0.00

6,617.9 6,556.0 Teepee Buttes 0.00

7,325.5 7,250.0 Sharon Springs 0.00

7,351.8 7,273.0 Niobrara 0.00

7,504.3 7,396.0 B Chalk 0.00

7,890.1 7,600.0 Ft. Hayes 0.00

7,981.7 7,621.0 Codell 0.00

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical

Depth

(ft)
+E/-W

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

500.0 500.0 0.0 0.0 KOP @ 500'

1,500.0 1,494.9 -49.1 -71.9 EOB; Inc=10°

4,905.0 4,848.2 -382.2 -560.4 Start Drop -1.00

5,905.0 5,843.1 -431.3 -632.3 EOD; Inc=0°

6,976.7 6,914.8 -431.3 -632.3 Start 8° build @ 6976' MD

8,101.7 7,631.0 284.9 -632.3 LP @ 7631' TVD; 90°

12,177.2 7,631.0 4,360.4 -632.6 PBHL @ 12177' MD
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